	OPEN-ORLEANS - Sat

	Team #
	Team 
	Fish
	Weight
	total
	Biggest Fish
	 
	Rank

	501
	HK 1
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	4

	511
	Reel Scream
	 
	 
	0
	 
	 
	4

	514
	Salmon Slayers
	30
	17.21
	47.21
	 
	 
	1

	515
	Boxed Out
	10
	5.5
	15.5
	 
	 
	3

	516
	Wet Willy
	20
	24.2
	44.2
	22.28
	 
	2
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	OPEN-ORLEANS - Sun

	Team #
	Team 
	Fish
	Weight
	total
	Biggest Fish
	 
	Rank

	501
	HK 1
	20
	11.51
	31.51
	 
	 
	4

	508
	Tough Duty
	20
	12.72
	32.72
	 
	 
	3

	512
	LIH BIT CRAZ
	30
	64.35
	94.35
	23.45
	 
	1

	514
	Salmon Slayers
	0
	 
	0
	 
	 
	5

	515
	Boxed Out
	30
	24.83
	54.83
	 
	 
	2
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